(June 2025)
Clever solutions for cutting work
Tin Snips and Shears to
Cut Sheet Metal with Precision
SIMPLY BETTER.




D407-275L 275 11 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 ++++ 0.53 1
D407-300 300 12 43 1 11⁄16 1.0 ++++ 0.60 1
D407-300L 300 12 43 1 11⁄16 1.0 ++++ 0.60 1
HSS punch snips D407
 � For short, straight and curved cuts
 � Edges made of case-hardened HSS
 � PVC dipped handles
 � Available in right or left cutting versions
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V6
D416-280 280 11 34 1 3⁄8 1.0 ++++ 0.61 1
D416-280L 280 11 34 1 3⁄8 1.0 ++++ 0.61 1
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V6
D418-300 300 12 62 2 7⁄16 1.0 ++++ 0.71 1
D418-350 350 14 65 2  9⁄16 1.0 ++++ 0.80 1
HSS shape and straight cutting snips D416
HSS pelican snips HSS D418
 � For continuous, straight and curved cuts
 � Cutting edges made of case-hardened HSS

2
   STANDARD TIN SNIPS
Our traditional snips
for a reliable cut
Sheet thickness
(600 N/mm²)
Product life
expectancy
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D216-260 260 10 ¼ 30 1 3⁄16 1.0 + + 0.49 5
D216-260L 260 10 ¼ 30 1 3⁄16 1.0 + + 0.49 5
D216-280 280 11 34 1 ⅜ 1.0 + + 0.58 5
D216-280L 280 11 34 1 ⅜ 1.0 + + 0.58 5
D116-260 260 10 ¼ 30 1 3⁄16 1.0 + 0.49 5
D116-260L 260 10 ¼ 30 1 3⁄16 1.0 + 0.49 5
D116-260-SB 260 10 ¼ 30 1 3⁄16 1.0 + 0.49 5
D116-260L-SB 260 10 ¼ 30 1 3⁄16 1.0 + 0.49 5
D116-280 280 11 34 1 ⅜ 1.0 + 0.56 5
D116-280L 280 11 34 1 ⅜ 1.0 + 0.56 5
D116-280-SB 280 11 34 1 ⅜ 1.0 + 0.59 5
D116-280L-SB 280 11 34 1 ⅜ 1.0 + 0.59 5
Shape and straight cutting snips D216/D116
 � For continuous, straight and curved cuts
 � D216 – Painted handles
 � D116 – PVC dipped handles

results.
3 Bolted joint
All conventional metal snips can be
disassembled for easy sharpening,
thus extending their service life!
12
YouTube
   STANDARD TIN SNIPS
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D218-300 300 12 62 2 7⁄16 1.0 + + 0.73 5
D218-300L 300 12 62 2 7⁄16 1.0 + + 0.73 5
D218-350 350 14 65 2 9⁄16 1.0 + + 0.80 5
D118-300 300 12 62 2 7⁄16 1.0 + 0.73 5
D118-300L 300 12 62 2 7⁄16 1.0 + 0.73 5
D118-300-SB 300 12 62 2 7⁄16 1.0 + 0.74 5
D118-300L-SB 300 12 62 2 7⁄16 1.0 + 0.74 5
D118-350 350 14 65 2 9⁄16 1.0 + 0.80 5
Pelican snips D218/D118
 � For long continuous and straight cuts
 � Extra long blade is ideal for cutting through
metal sheets
 � D218 – Painted handles
 � D118 – PVC dipped handles
 � Available as right cutter (in 300 mm
dimension also available as left cutter)
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D216-280-B-SBSK 280 11 34 1 3⁄8 1.0 + + 0.58 5
D216-280L-B-SBSK 280 11 34 1 3⁄8 1.0 + + 0.58 5
Shape and straight cutting snips,
without opening stop D216-B-SBSK
 � For continuous, straight and curved cuts
 � With no opening stop and with extra pointed

Product life
expectancy
YouTube
13
   STANDARD TIN SNIPS
Our traditional snips
for a reliable cut
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D214-250 250 10 37 1 7⁄16 1.0 + + 0.47 5
D214-250L 250 10 37 1 7⁄16 1.0 + + 0.47 5
D114-250 250 10 37 1 7⁄16  1.0 + 0.47 5
D114-250L 250 10 37 1 7⁄16 1.0 + 0.47 5
Shape cutting punch snips D214/D114
 � For short, straight and curved cuts
(especially small radii)
 � Very slick cutting head
 � D214 – Painted handles
 � D114 – PVC dipped handles
 � Available in right or left cutting versions
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D207-250 250 10 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + + 0.49 5
D207-250L 250 10 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + + 0.49 5
D207-275 275 11 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + + 0.53 5
D207-275L 275 11 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + + 0.53 5
D207-300 300 12 47 1 7⁄8 1.0 + + 0.58 5
D207-300L 300 12 47 1 7⁄8 1.0 + + 0.58 5
D107-250 250 10 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + 0.49 5
D107-250L 250 10 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + 0.49 5
D107-250-SB 250 10 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + 0.50 5
D107-250L-SB 250 10 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + 0.50 5
D107-275 275 11 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + 0.55 5
D107-275L 275 11 42 1 5⁄8 1.0 + 0.55 5
D107-300 300 12 47 1 7⁄8 1.0 + 0.60 5
D107-300L 300 12 47 1 7⁄8 1.0 + 0.60 5
Punch snips D207/D107
 � For short, straight and curved cuts
 � D207 – Painted handles
 � D107 – PVC dipped handles
 � Available in right or left cutting versions
Sheet thickness
(600 N/mm²)
Product life
expectancy
14
   STANDARD TIN SNIPS
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D208-275 275 11 40 1 9⁄16 1.0 + + 0.51 5
D208-275L 275 11 40 1 9⁄16 1.0 + + 0.51 5
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D106-250-SB 250 10 68 2 11⁄16 1.0 + 0.44 5
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D106A-250-SB 250 10 68 2 5⁄8 1.0 + 0.46 5
Punch snips with curved blades D208
Universal snips D106
Universal snips with wide blade D106A
 � Especially for circular cuts

Sheet thickness
(600 N/mm²)
Product life
expectancy
15
   STANDARD TIN SNIPS
Our traditional snips
for a reliable cut
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D202-250 250 10 60 2 3⁄8 1.0 + + 0.47 5
D202-300 300 12 79 3 1.0 + + 0.70 5
D102-250 250 10 60 2 3⁄8 1.0 + 0.48 5
D102-250-SB 250 10 60 2 3⁄8 1.0 + 0.49 5
D102-300 300 12 79 3 1.0 + 0.72 5
Order
number
Overall
length
Blade
length Weight PU
mm " mm " mm kg qty. V5
D146-200 200 8 41 1 5⁄8 1.0 + 0.32 6
D146-250 250 10 54 2 1⁄3 1.0 + 0.47 6
D146-300 300 12 68 2 11⁄16 1.0 + 0.67 6
D146-350 350 14 72 2 13⁄16 1.0 + 0.75 6
Berlin pattern snips D202/D102
American pattern snips D146
 � For straight cuts
 � D202 – Painted handles

 D33...-P   D34...-P   D35...-P
   TOOLS FOR SHEET METAL WORK AND PLUMBING
Special tools for specialists
put on
put on
passed through
passed through
Order
number Form Pivot screw
version
Jaw
width
Overall
length Weight PU
mm mm " kg qty. V6
D33-60 straight passed through 60 280 11 0.60 6
D331-40 straight put on 40 280 11 0.56 6
D331-60 straight put on 60 280 11 0.63 6
D331-80 straight put on 80 320 12 3⁄4 0.92 5
D34-60 45° bent passed through 60 270 10 3⁄4 0.72 6
D341-40 45° bent put on 40 270 10 3⁄4 0.69 6
D341-60 45° bent put on 60 270 10 3⁄4 0.63 6
D341-80 45° bent put on 80 320 12 3⁄4 0.92 5
D35-60 90° bent passed through 60 255 10 0.71 6
D351-60 90° bent put on 60 255 10 0.67 6
Order
number Form Pivot screw
version
Jaw
width
Overall
length Weight PU
mm mm " kg qty. V6
D33-60-P straight passed through 60 280 11 0.60 6
D331-60-P straight put on 60 280 11 0.62 6
D34-60-P 45° bent passed through 60 270 10 3⁄4 0.64 6
D341-60-P 45° bent put on 60 270 10 3⁄4 0.63 6
D35-60-P 90° bent passed through 60 255 10 0.71 6
D351-60-P 90° bent put on 60 255 10 0.67 6
Seaming and clinching pliers
D33.../D34.../D35...

 � Forged in quality steel
 � Black powder coated
 � PVC-coated handle
 � Minimum jaw depth straight 60 mm
 � Minimum jaw depth bent 50 mm
20
   TOOLS FOR SHEET METAL WORK AND PLUMBING
Order
number Form Pivot screw
version
Jaw
width
Overall
length Weight PU
mm mm " kg qty. V6
D331-22 straight put on 22 180 7 0.21 10
D341-22 45° bent put on 22 180 7 0.22 10
Order
number
Pivot screw
version